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ULD1700 SERIES
120V SELECTABLE CCT LED UNDERCABINET

The ULD1700 Series is a high-powered, 120V under 
cabinet fixture that combines style and efficiency. 
The ULD1700 Series comes in sleek design perfect 
for any cabinet or countertop lighting application. It 
adds functionality with a vibrant atmosphere to your 
space eliminating shadows and dark corners. Create 
a warm, soft ambient glow with its dimmable feature.

FEATURES

LUMENS

• Switchable CCT 30K/ 35K/ 40K
• 120V - No Transformer Required
• Linkable up to 400W
• Superior color rendering index
• Title 24 JA8 Compliant
• Complies with Energy Star certifications

SPECIFICATIONS

INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER CONSUMPTION
LUMEN OUTPUT
CRI
COLOR TEMPERATURE
EFFICACY (LM/W)
DIMMING
POWER FACTOR
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
MOUNTING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITY
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
CERTIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

120V

6W - 18W per Ft.

360 - 1350 lm/ Ft.

80+

Switchable: 30K, 35K, and 40K

> 75

ELV

>0.9

Linkable up to 400W

Surface

-40°F (-40°C) to 140°F (60°C)

60%

50,000 Hrs.

ETL Listed, Energy Star, TITLE 24 
JA8, RoHS

2.75” x 1” (W x H)

MODEL

ULD

SIZE FINISH

1708
8 in

1712
12 in

1716
16 in

1724
24 in

1732
32 in

WH
White 

BZ
Bronze

120V
120V

VOLTAGE

Project
Location
Quote/ Ref #

UPDATED: 05.22.24

MODEL LENGTH WATT LM/ FT

ULD-1708 8 in. 6W 360

ULD-1712 12 in. 8W 485

ULD-1716 16 in. 10W 650

ULD-1724 24 in. 14W 980

ULD-1732 32 in. 18W 1350
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ULD1700 SERIES
120V SELECTABLE CCT LED UNDERCABINET

DIMENSIONS

6W | 8 INCHES

8W | 12 INCHES

10W | 16 INCHES

14W | 24 INCHES

18W | 32 INCHES

69.9mm
(2.75 in)

25.4mm
(1 in)

69.9mm
(2.75 in)

69.9mm
(2.75 in)

69.9mm
(2.75 in)

69.9mm
(2.75 in)

69.9mm
(2.75 in)

25.4mm
(1 in)

25.4mm
(1 in)

25.4mm
(1 in)

25.4mm
(1 in)

25.4mm
(1 in)

ULS-1708

ULS-1712

ULS-1716

ULS-1724

ULS-1732
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