ULD1700 SERIES

120V SELECTABLE CCT LED UNDERCABINET

The **ULD1700 Series** is a high-powered, 120V under cabinet fixture that combines style and efficiency. The ULD1700 Series comes in sleek design perfect for any cabinet or countertop lighting application. It adds functionality with a vibrant atmosphere to your space eliminating shadows and dark corners. Create a warm, soft ambient glow with its dimmable feature.

SPECIFICATIONS

INPUT VOLTAGE	120V
POWER CONSUMPTION	6W - 18W per Ft.
LUMEN OUTPUT	360 - 1350 lm/ Ft.
CRI	80+
COLOR TEMPERATURE	Switchable: 30K, 35K, and 40K
EFFICACY (LM/W)	> 75
DIMMING	ELV
POWER FACTOR	≥0.9
MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH	Linkable up to 400W
MOUNTING	Surface
OPERATING TEMPERATURE	-40°F (-40°C) to 140°F (60°C)
HUMIDITY	60%
LUMEN MAINTENANCE	50,000 Hrs.
CERTIFICATIONS	ETL Listed, Energy Star, TITLE 24 JA8, RoHS
DIMENSIONS	2.75" x 1" (W x H)

FEATURES

- Switchable CCT 30K/ 35K/ 40K
- 120V No Transformer Required
- Linkable up to 400W
- Superior color rendering index
- Title 24 JA8 Compliant
- · Complies with Energy Star certifications

LUMENS

MODEL	LENGTH	WATT	LM/ FT
ULD-1708	8 in.	6W	360
ULD-1712	12 in.	8W	485
ULD-1716	16 in.	10W	650
ULD-1724	24 in.	14W	980
ULD-1732	32 in.	18W	1350



MODEL	SIZE	FINISH	VOLTAGE
<u> </u>	0.22		
ULD	1708	WH	120V
	8 in	White	120V
	1712	BZ	
	12 in	Bronze	
1	1716	1	1 1
1	16 in	1	
1		1	
 	1724 24 in	1	1
1	1732	1	
1		1	
1	32 in	1	1
1			1
i i			





ULD1700 SERIES

120V SELECTABLE CCT LED UNDERCABINET

DIMENSIONS





